
SCHEDULE FOR TENNIS 

GOLD COAST SENIORS TENNIS CLUB

SATURDAY 1ST NOVEMBER - 8.OOAM
Mens Singles 40-44 Group A Courts 5 & 6
No. Name

1 Scott Anderson

2 David Cotterill

3 Gary Lewis

4 Johan Steyn

5 Gareth Warrilow

6 Jamie White

Mens Singles 40-44 Group B Courts 8 & 9
No. Name

1 Ben Burgess

2 Todd Gray

3 Peter O'Shea

4 Darren Ormes

5 Vinczo Zsolt

6 Mark Wedemeyer

Ladies Singles 40-44+ Court 7
No. Name

1 Kelly Partridge

2 Sharon Sharland

3 Paula Simpson

Mens Singles 45-49  Court 1 Share 2
No. Name

1 Glen Bowe

2 Darren Feary

3 Gerhard Oberholzer

4 Anuar Rahman

Ladies Singles 45-49 Court 3 Share 2
No. Name

1 Laurel Blucher

2 Kerryn Cyprien

3 Fiona Medina

4 Helen Nealer

5 Liza Thompson

Ladies Singles 55-59 Court 4
No. Name

1 Julie Akers

2 Belinda Kathryn Read

3 Gayle Rees



SATURDAY 1ST NOVEMBER - 1.00PM
Men Singles 35 - 39 Court 1
No. Name

1 Aaron Besch

2 Tony Boutoubia

3 Phillip Byhalove

4 Martin Woods

Mens Singles 50-54 Group A Court 4
No. Name

1 Sean Bornhutter

2 Rob Bygrave

3 Tony Guilfoyle

4 Bill Hunter

5 Dave Pruckner

Mens Singles 50-54 Group B Court 5 Share 6
No. Name

1 Shane Comben

2 Steve Mackay

3 Mark Nicholas

4 Gregory Stewart

5 George Theodorakopoulos

Ladies Singles 50-54 Court 3 Share 6
No. Name

1 Carole Bonny

2 Kaelene Clarke

3 Lyndel Kaye Robinson

4 Brenda Smith

5 Danielle Suttor

Mens Singles 55-59 Court 9 Share 8
No. Name

1 Frank Byrnes

2 Pat Byrnes

3 Michael Ford

4 Chin Fan George Yap

5 Chris Paton

Mens Singles 65-69+ Court 2
No. Name

1 Grahame Shelley

2 Bruce Suttor

3 Joseph Walker

4 Barry Hawes

Ladies Singles 60-65+ Court 7 Share 8
No. Name

1 Rosemary Byrne

2 Lotomua Whiteoak

3 Anne Dixon

4 Lesley Skee

5 Julie King



SUNDAY 2ND NOVEMBER - 8.00AM
There will be a Play-off between the Winners of Group A & B in this event

Mens Doubles 35/40+  Group A Court 1 
No. Name

1 Phillip Byhalove

Peter O'Shea

2 Sean Bornhutter

Johan Steyn

3 Ben Burgess

Darren Ormes

Mens Doubles 35/40+ Group B Court 2
No. Name

1 Tony Boutoubia

Kim Fare

2 Michael Beekhuyzen

Trevor Green

3 Gary Lewis

Gerhard Oberholzer

4 Mark Wedemeyer

Rob Bygrave

Mens Doubles 45+  Group A Court 4 
No. Name

1 Glen Mullins

Greg Stewart

2 Shane Comben

Stephen More

3 Darrin Friedrichs

Bill Hunter

Mens Doubles 45+  Group B Court 5
No. Name

1 Darren Feary

Dave Pruckner

2 Glen Bowe

Glen Gooding

3 Ian Doyle

Tony Guilfoyle

4 James Jay

Steve Vanderveeken

Ladies Doubles 45+ Courts 3 & 6
No. Name

1 Lisa Deger

Elise Taylor

2 Ulrike Deutsch-Watson

Liza Thompson

3 Sonia Dohnalova

Ivetta Kapitan

4 Martina Harris

Cathey Holschier

5 Fiona Medina

Elizabeth Russell

6 Helen Nealer

Beverley Virgin



Ladies Doubles 50+ Court 7 Share 8
No. Name

1 Julie Akers

Jennifer Ehmann

2 Carole Bonny

Danielle Suttor

3 Karen Isgro

Kathy Kotzias

4 Anne Crouch

Brenda Smith

Ladies Doubles 55+ Court 9 Share 8
No. Name

1 Julie Anderson

Gayle Rees

2 Judy Apostola

Wendy Foreman

3 Sandy Birnie

Laurel Rogers

4 Liz Hale

Robyn Saunders

5 Margaret Lockett

Christine O'Hara

SUNDAY 2ND NOVEMBER - 1.00PM
Ladies Doubles 35/40+ Courts 8 & 9
No. Name

1 Diane Arnot

Linda French

2 Laurel Blucher

Paula Simpson

3 Trish Bygrave

Lyn Cush

4 Kaelene Clarke

Sharon Sharland

5 Kerryn Cyprien

Kelly Partridge

6 Donna Bashford

Joanne Boreham

Mens Doubles 50+ Courts 1 & 2
No. Name

1 David Chigwidden

Graham Malins

2 Karel Dohnal

Michael Ford

3 Murray Fitzclarence

Peter French

4 Paul Holmes

Neville Wilmott

5 Pete Macfarlane

Rob Weller

6 Steve Mackay

Craig Simonsen



Mens Doubles 55/60+ Court 3
No. Name

1 Leigh Bernhardt

Len Yates

2 Frank Byrnes

Pat Byrnes

3 Nicol Kuring

Don Masters

4 Garry Matthew-Stubbs

Timothy Miller

Ladies Doubles 60/65+ Courts 4 & 5
No. Name

1 Julie Anne Bright

Karen Joy Gould

2 Anne Dixon

Lotomua Whiteoak

3 Julie King

Lesley Skee

4 Sally Liddle

Christine Stewart

5 Robyn Smylie

Rosemary Byrne

Mens Doubles 65+ Court 6
No. Name

1 Trevor Cole

Paul Wright

2 Anthony Leszczynski

Grahame Shelley

3 Paul Rampling

Bruce Suttor

MONDAY 3RD NOVEMBER - 8.00AM

There will be a Play-off between the Winners of Group A & B in this event

Ladies Combined Doubles 70+ Group A Court 4
No. Name

1 Laurel Blucher

Paula Simpson

2 Anne Crouch

Linda French

3 Helen Nealer

Elizabeth Russell

Ladies Combined Doubles 70+ Group B Court 5
No. Name

1 Sonia Dohnalova

Ivetta Kapitan

2 Joanne Boreham

Donna Bashford

3 Martina Harris

Cathey Holschier

4 Sharon Sharland

Kaelene Clarke



Mens Combined Doubles 130+ Court 3
No. Name

1 Nicol Kuring

Don Masters

2 Anthony Leszczynski

Grahame Shelley

3 Paul Rampling

<Partner Wanted>

4 Chris Bonner

Gerard Hale

Ladies Combined Doubles 130+ Court 6
No. Name

1 Sally Liddle

Christine Stewart

2 Lesley Skee

Margaret Davidson

3 Rosemary Byrne

Robyn Smylie

MONDAY 3RD NOVEMBER - 1.00PM
Mens Combined Doubles 70+ Courts 7 & 8
No. Name

1 Michael Beekhuyzen

Trevor Green

2 Darren Feary

Glen Mullins

3 Tony Boutoubia

Kim Fare

4 Tony Guilfoyle

Ian Malpass

5 Mark Wedemeyer

Rob Bygrave

Mens Combined Doubles 100+ Group A Court 2 Share 3
No. Name

1 Leigh Bernhardt

Len Yates

2 Peter Boyle

Dave Pruckner

3 Darrin Friedrichs

Bill Hunter

4 Timothy Miller

Garry Matthew-Stubbs

5 Bruce Suttor

<Partner Wanted>

Mens Combined Doubles 100+  Group B Court 1
No. Name

1 Murray Fitzclarence

Peter French

2 Anthony Keenan

David Watson

3 Pete Macfarlane

Rob Weller

4 Mark Lindbeck

John Talbot



Ladies Combined Doubles 100+ Group A Courts 6 Share 3
No. Name

1 Judy Apostola

Fiona Medina

2 Diane Arnot

Beverley Virgin

3 Sandy Birnie

Laurel Rogers

4 Wendy Foreman

Trish Bygrave

5 Liz Hale

Robyn Saunders

Ladies Combined Doubles 100+ Group B Courts 4 & 5
No. Name

1 Julie Anderson

Gayle Rees

2 Carole Bonny

Meredith Smith

3 Karen Joy Gould

Lyndel Kaye Robinson

4 Karen Isgro

Kathy Kotzias

5 Julie King

Brenda Smith

6 Margaret Lockett

Christine O'Hara

TUESDAY 4TH NOVEMBER - 8.00AM
Combined Mixed Doubles 100+ Group A Courts 4 & 5
No. Name

1 Michael Beekhuyzen

Loretta Beekhuyzen

2 Michael Ford

Fiona Medina

3 Bill Hunter

Cathey Holschier

4 Don Masters

Colleen Rowe

5 Garry Matthew-Stubbs

Julie King

6 Timothy Miller

Judy Apostola

Combined Mixed Doubles 100+ Group B Courts 7 & 8
No. Name

1 Peter Boyle

Jennifer Ehmann

2 Karel Dohnal

Sonia Dohnalova

3 Nicol Kuring

Judy Kuring

4 Anuar Rahman

Gayle Rees

5 Bruce Suttor

Danielle Suttor

6 Carole Bonny

Greg Stewart



Combined Mixed Doubles 100+ Group C Courts 6 & 9
No. Name

1 Christopher Coleman

Kim Emerton

2 Kim Fare

Karen Isgro

3 Anthony Leszczynski

Krystyna Cornwell

4 Lyndel Kaye Robinson

Paul Rampling

5 John Talbot

Beverley Virgin

Combined Mixed Doubles 100+ Group D Court 1 share 2
No. Name

1 Murray Fitzclarence

Anne Crouch

2 Margaret Lockett

<Partner Wanted>

3 Craig Simonsen

Brenda Smith

4 David Watson

Jenny Fisher

5 John Cunningham

Jan Sedgwick

Combined Mixed Doubles 100+ Group E Courts 3 share 2
No. Name

1 Anne Dixon

Mark Lindbeck

2 Anthony Keenan

Diane Arnot

3 Michael Mcintyre

Roxanne Mcintyre

4 Meredith Smith

<Partner Wanted>

5 Neville Wilmott

Christine Stewart

TUESDAY 4TH NOVEMBER - 1.00PM
Combined Mixed Doubles 70+ Group A Courts 2 & 3
No. Name

1 Darren Feary

Elizabeth Russell

2 Peter French

Linda French

3 Glen Mullins

Donna Bashford

4 Helen Nealer

Dave Pruckner

5 Belinda Read

Martin Woods



Combined Mixed Doubles 70+ Group B Courts 4 & 5
No. Name

1 Joanne Boreham

<Partner wanted>

2 Tony Boutoubia

Kathy Kotzias

3 Darrin Friedrichs

Martina Harris

4 Todd Gray

Anna Coghlan

5 Tony Guilfoyle

Laurel Blucher

6 Glen Gooding

Maribel Gooding

Combined Mixed Doubles 130+ Court 1 
No. Name

1 Greg Morrison

Yvonne Morrison

2 Lesley Skee

<Partner Wanted>

3 Frank Shaw

Eleanor Martin

4 Trevor Cole

Lotomua Whiteoak

THURSDAY 6TH & FRIDAY 7TH NOVEMBER
Teams Events 35+ & 50+ Mens, Ladies & Mixed


